PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight
Dimensions

Colour

GO TAMBOUR DOOR CUPBOARD
1530MM W - WHITE CHINA

SKU: PSDC1015 WC
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

1585

500

150

1060

810

85

67.0000 kg
473 x 1530 x 1016 mm
Black Satin, White China
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Go Perforated Sliding Door Cupboard

1530mm W x 1016mm H x 473mm D

Includes 2 x Adjustable Shelves ( 1 Each Side )

Perforated Door Feature With Internal Acoustic Panel For Sound Absorption
Adjustable Leveling Feet

Soft Closing Track System

10 Year Warranty
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