



**GO TAMBOUR DOOR CUPBOARD
 1530MM W - WHITE CHINA**

SKU: PSDC1015 WC

Box 1 Width: (mm)	1585
Box 1 Depth: (mm)	500
Box 1 Height: (mm)	150
Box 2 Width: (mm)	1060
Box 2 Depth: (mm)	810
Box 2 Height: (mm)	85

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight	67.0000 kg
Dimensions	473 × 1530 × 1016 mm
Colour	Black Satin, White China

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Go Perforated Sliding Door Cupboard

1530mm W x 1016mm H x 473mm D

Includes 2 x Adjustable Shelves (1 Each Side)

Perforated Door Feature With Internal Acoustic Panel For Sound Absorption

Adjustable Leveling Feet

Soft Closing Track System

10 Year Warranty